NOT FOR N
EW
 D
ESIG
NS
Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology

support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
SPA1118Z
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SPA1118Z 7” Reel with 500 pieces
SPA1118ZSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
SPA1118ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
SPA1118Z-EVB1 850MHz to 950MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag